
Scholarship Name 2024 Recipient
John Abbott Scholarship James  Kilgallen

Christopher "CJ" Allen Scholarship Benjamin Rossi
Ralph W. Allen, Jr. Scholarship Samuel Noel

Robert Paul Babbitt Scholarship Mayah DeRosena
Dr. Robert E. Bachelder Scholarship Grant Sorensen

Bakeman/Wing Ava Wenzel
Coach Paul M. Bean Scholarship Scarlett Timm

Randall Clarke Bean Memorial Scholarship Mateo Alzate
Courtney Elyse Beauchesne Memorial Scholarship Maryam Khramaz
Courtney Elyse Beauchesne Memorial Scholarship Sarah  LaPierrre 
Pvt. David A. Bingham USMC Memorial Scholarship Lily Nolan

Arthur W. Brewster Scholarship Ava Willwerth
Norman W. Brodeur Memorial Scholarship Adam Nagar

Effie S. Brown Memorial Scholarship Emilia Rahilly
Theodore (Todd) K. Cathcart, III Memorial Scholarship Hannah Jones

Philip B. Churchill Memorial Scholarship Nicholas Hall
Class of 1914 Scholarship Mara Tichovolsky
Class of 1930 Scholarship Sean McCormack

Class of 1934 & 1935 Scholarship Natalie Gage
Class of 1939 Scholarship Declan Baker
Class of 1940 Scholarship Max Kleinbub
Class of 1945 Scholarship Taylor MacDonald
Class of 1946 Scholarship Elizabeth Kenney
Class of 1947 Scholarship Francesca  Carroll
Class of 1948 Scholarship Hope Archibald
Class of 1949 Scholarship Norah Mahoney
Class of 1954 Scholarship Peter Sulahian
Class of 1959 Scholarship Grace Spencer
Class of 1962 Scholarship Michael Almeida

Gary L. Colasanti Memorial Scholarship Isabelle Chardavoyne
Community Associates of Melrose, Inc. Liam Brown
Al Corona Performing Arts Scholarship Landri Elkins
Ellen and Walter Creedon Scholarship Leah Mallozzi

Robert P. Davey Jr. Scholarship Jillian McCue
Redento and Doris DeAmicis Memorial Scholarship Callia Evans

Tracy W. Decker Memorial Scholarship Caleb Miller
Frank DeGiacomo Memorial Scholarship Ava Wenzel

A. Imrie Dixon Memorial Scholarship Maksym Boyko
George and Neta Doherty Memorial Scholarship Eleanor  Bach

Mary E. Driscoll Memorial Scholarship Suheyb  Tahlil 
Lt. James Gable Dunton Memorial Scholarship Ethan  Donnelly

Susan C. Eason Memorial Scholarship Wonbeaker David
Muriel H. Edwards Memorial Scholarship Avery Swinton
William J. Emery Memorial Scholarship Sophie Walton
Stephan J. Erslan Memorial Scholarship Kaitlyn Riker



Ronald Ward Face Memorial Scholarship Tyler Muse
Francis X. and Alice R. Feeley and Family Memorial Scholarship Kunsang Wogthing

Dick & Betty Lou Flannigan Scholarship Meaghan Laidlaw 
Ann D. Foster Memorial Scholarship Elizabeth Cunningham

Friends of Melrose Drama General Scholarship Isaac Saenz
Friends of Melrose Drama in Memory of Dottie Morris Kairi MacIndewar

Friends of Melrose Drama in Memory of George Sweet Casper Brenner-Slagle
Friends of Melrose METCO Johnny  Veillard

Franklin W. Gavigan Memorial Scholarship Jami Buteau
Melissa Gillis Memorial Scholarship Kathleen Whisler 

Edwina Goudey Memorial Scholarship Dominic  Loiacono
June A. Graham Memorial Track Scholarship D’Mitra  Mukasa

Deb Hadden Gray Scholarship Katherine Hanson
John J. Greeley Memorial Scholarship Aidan  Heipler 

Pauline L. Grimes Memorial Scholarship Alexander Menjivar
Lt. Stephen A. Groark Memorial Scholarship Erik Hall

Lester and Walter Grocott Scholarship Jack Mahoney
Andrea Gurard-Levin MHS Boys Soccer Scholarship Amir Lahkiky 

Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship Alison Doherty
Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship Harrison Lee
Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship Ava Picone
Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship Kaylee Sanford
Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship Ellie  Sweeney
Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship Jordan Tobin
Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship D’Mitra  Mukasa
Frances S. Hall Memorial Scholarship Aura Machanic
John P. Haughn Memorial Scholarship Retro (Kathleen) Bentley

Ellen Adomunes Herrington Memorial Scholarship Nevaeh Saulnier
Richard L. Hildreth Memorial Scholarship Amy Rowe
Dr. Elizabeth Hirst Memorial Scholarship Marina Carrieri

Frank D. Hislop And Beatrice M. Hislop Memorial Scholarship Sophia Scacchi
Frank D. Hislop And Beatrice M. Hislop Memorial Scholarship Zoe Smith
Frank D. Hislop and Beatrice M. Hislop Memorial Scholarship Amara Otaluka

Henry W. Hughes Memorial Scholarship William Ryan
Floyd R. Judd And Mary F. Judd Memorial Scholarship Andrea Garay

Kappa Delta Psi Scholarship Mia Cerretani
Colleen M. Kelly (Class of 2009) Memorial Scholarship Tobin Clouser

Helen G. Kershaw Memorial Scholarship Rosalie Martin
Helen V. Knorr Memorial Scholarship Layla Szymczak

Elizabeth R. Learned Memorial Scholarship Chad Koutalidis
Stephen C. Limone Scholarship Charlotte Methot

Lincoln School - Ray Tobin Memorial Scholarship Caroline  Bisson
Harold E. Linden and Mary A. Linden Memorial Scholarship Brigid  Corolla 

Ruth R. Lloyd Memorial Scholarship Alan  Cardenas
Robert F. Lucas Esquire Memorial Scholarship, Madison Horgan

Beth A. Lucien Scholarship Elizabeth  Deeble



Brian D. MacPhee Annual Scholarship Adrisela Forero
Henry A. Mahoney Memorial Scholarship Edlawit  Desta 

Michael Mahon Scholarship Arina Shevtsova
Robert F. Malone Memorial Scholarship Theodore Tervalon

Doug and Michael Marcotti Family Scholarship Aiden Whennen
Dr. William Marcoux Memorial Scholarship Andrew Marciano

Paul J. Markelionis Scholarship Nathan Seyffert
Mayers Family Scholarship Roddy McGillicuddy

Christina L. McDevitt Memorial Scholarship Sophia Hitchman
Charles C. Cliff McDonald Scholarship Benjamin  Perella 

Patricia Ball McLaughlin Memorial Scholarship Tamia Johnson
George A. McPheters Memorial Scholarship Hannah Mahoney

Melrose Education Association Ethan Burns
Melrose Education Association Brendan Healy

Melrose Fish & Game Chris Bourque Memorial Scholarship Stella Rubin 
Melrose School Committee Emma Koen

Melrose Sharing & Caring/Elinor T. Gately Memorial Scholarship Aaron Green
Melrose Sharing & Caring/Elinor T. Gately Memorial Scholarship Gino Preziosa

Mable L. Merrell Memorial Scholarship Grace Gentile 
Carol and Bob Messenger Scholarship Thomas McElligott

Milano Family Scholarship Lara Flank Contin
Daniel Miller Kindness Scholarship Benjamin Terentiyev

Hazel and David Mirabassi Scholarship Vaughn Ericsson
Rebecca Lynn Mockler Memorial Scholarship Fund Emily  Camelio

Stephen N. Monroe Memorial Scholarship Raessler Guthrie
Joan Moore Memorial Scholarship Nicolas Chiulli

Mount Hood Inner Club Scholarship Maria  Jelley
Warren & Margaret Nash Memorial Scholarship Fund Olivia Strasnick 

Carol V. and William F. Neil Memorial Scholarship Jude DiFruscio
Clarence T. Neil and Alice C. Neil Memorial Scholarship Paul  Squatrito 

Michael J. Noone Scholarship Kaitlyn Fitzgerald
Kenneth R. Norris Memorial Scholarship Gavin Chaires
The Ann Norton Memorial Scholarship Leroy Hoskins

Omnicron Delta Benjamin Terentiyev
George Q. Packard, III Memorial Scholarship Nathan Chow
Anthony J. and Mary T. Pagano Scholarship Miriam Russell

Dorothy Hosmer Parker Memorial Scholarship Piper Murray
Steven H. Parker Scholarship Fund Elijah Pezzini

Paulson Family Scholarship Mayah DeRosena
Daria Elise Pearlman Memorial Scholarship Sydney Medina

Mark C. Peavey Memorial Scholarship Adam Saragosa
Pediatric Health Care Associates Flora Hergert

Cheryl Pescatore Memorial Scholarship Leila  Liz
Dr. Ernest Petruccelli Scholarship Siobhan Fennell

Phi Theta XI Sorority Mia Galego
Rick Pierce Memorial Scholarship Manon Marchais



Harold W. Poole Memorial Scholarship Connor Brophy
Gil Priestley Memorial Scholarship Bennett Cassavoy 

Martha C. Quinn Memorial Scholarship Max Johnston
Charles J. Ragucci and Angela H. "Bunny" Ragucci Memorial Scholarship Ava Vernadakis

June M. Reid Memorial Scholarship Samuel O'Donnell
June A. Rich Memorial Scholarship Andrew Ferreira
John P. Riley Memorial Scholarship Jack Wright

Raymond J. Rocha Memorial Scholarship Jake Skane
Dr. James Rooney Memorial Scholarship Lauren  Roberts

Rotary Club of Melrose Darby  Thompson
Joseph A. Rotondi Memorial Scholarship Alexander Sevastyanov
Steven R. Russell Memorial Scholarship Kyle Holmberg

Jean E. (Brown) and Joseph G. Sawtelle, Jr. Scholarship Cassandra de Graaf
Joseph G. and Gladys V. Sawtelle Memorial Scholarship Ava Tormo

Matthew C. Schille Memorial Scholarship Megan  Jancaitis
Susan M. Scully Memorial Scholarship Adele McAndrews

James A. Shanahan Memorial Scholarship Marley Hamilton
Virginia Shaw Scholarship Jaya Karamcheti
Virginia Shaw Scholarship Rebecca Mallozzi

Charles E. Sheridan Memorial Scholarship Samantha Lyons
Caroline Simpson Memorial Scholarship Owen White
Ralph I. Simpson Memorial Scholarship Miles Nzui
Joanne Smolens Memorial Scholarship Kristi Berry
Nancy A. Solano Memorial Scholarship Michael Fuccione 

Joseph and Mary Spinale & George Grandolfi Memorial Sports Scholarship Jovan  Ssebugwawo
Shirley G. Spurr American History Scholarship Sadie Nowik

Stalker Scholarship Micah Pressley 
Elliott L. and Elizabeth Stantial Memorial Scholarship Ronan Melville

Esther and Joe Sullivan Memorial Scholarship Leena  Abraou
Thomas F. Sullivan Memorial Scholarship Adeline Lawlor

Nancy “Sweet’s Stuff” Memorial Scholarship, Johnny  Veillard
Jane Thurber Memorial Scholarship Liam Gavin
Upham Family Society Scholarship Aava Norris
Roy Vaughan Memorial Scholarship Benjamin Pytlak

David J. Wasdyke Memorial Scholarship Joseph  Smith 
Richard "Whit" Whitworth Swimming Scholarship Benjamin Terentiyev

Howard B. Wilder Memorial Scholarship Lucy Clark 
Danny Williams Memorial Scholarship Emily Lucien

Keith L. Willwerth Memorial Scholarship Paul Nault
Woodmen Of The World Lodge #216 Scholarship, Colin  Fahey 

Thelma Wright, General Fund Scholarship Arianna White
James S. Yeaton Memorial Scholarship Patrick Stratford

Grace Zinck Memorial Scholarship Sadie Jaggers
Robert W. Zwicker Memorial Scholarship Joe Crowley

Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Recipients
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Kristi Berry



Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Caroline Bisson
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Maksym Boyko
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Emily Camelio
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Nathan Chow
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Wonbeaker David
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Landri Elkins
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Callia Evans
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Siobhan Fennell
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Adrisela Forero
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Tamia Johnson
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Maryam Khramaz
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Aura Machanic
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Jill McCue
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship D'Mitra Mukasa
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Amara Otaluka
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Amy Rowe
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Tahlil Suheyb
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Ava Willwerth
Piccolo Charitable Foundation Scholarship Kunsang Wogthing

General Committee Scholarship Recipients
General Committee Scholarship Adam Abdow
General Committee Scholarship Mateo Alzate
General Committee Scholarship Mila Amaral
General Committee Scholarship Hope Archibald
General Committee Scholarship Faith Archibald
General Committee Scholarship Eleanor  Bach
General Committee Scholarship Jack Beausoleil
General Committee Scholarship Aya  Benshaba 
General Committee Scholarship Retro (Kathleen) Bentley
General Committee Scholarship Kristi Berry
General Committee Scholarship Nicholas Bjork
General Committee Scholarship Talanie  Booth
General Committee Scholarship Maksym Boyko
General Committee Scholarship Liam Brown
General Committee Scholarship Eanacia Brown-Bass
General Committee Scholarship Jackson Burdick
General Committee Scholarship Ethan Burns
General Committee Scholarship Jami Buteau
General Committee Scholarship Emily  Camelio
General Committee Scholarship Alan  Cardenas
General Committee Scholarship Francesca  Carroll
General Committee Scholarship Bennett Cassavoy 
General Committee Scholarship Mia Cerretani
General Committee Scholarship Imani Cesar-Elivert
General Committee Scholarship Gavin Chaires
General Committee Scholarship Nathan Chow



General Committee Scholarship Lucy Clark 
General Committee Scholarship Maria Clemente
General Committee Scholarship Tobin Clouser
General Committee Scholarship Thomas Colombo
General Committee Scholarship Brigid  Corolla 
General Committee Scholarship Swami Coupet
General Committee Scholarship Joe Crowley
General Committee Scholarship Elizabeth Cunningham
General Committee Scholarship Wonbeaker David
General Committee Scholarship Cassandra de Graaf
General Committee Scholarship Elizabeth  Deeble
General Committee Scholarship Clem Deeds
General Committee Scholarship Bri DelGreco
General Committee Scholarship valeria  Derenzis
General Committee Scholarship Jude DiFruscio
General Committee Scholarship Ludgy Samorha Dominique
General Committee Scholarship Ethan  Donnelly
General Committee Scholarship Rory Downes
General Committee Scholarship Vaughn Ericsson
General Committee Scholarship Callia Evans
General Committee Scholarship Siobhan Fennell
General Committee Scholarship Andrew Ferreira
General Committee Scholarship Kaitlyn Fitzgerald
General Committee Scholarship Adrisela Forero
General Committee Scholarship Michael Fuccione 
General Committee Scholarship Natalie Gage
General Committee Scholarship Mia Galego
General Committee Scholarship Andrea Garay
General Committee Scholarship Liam Gavin
General Committee Scholarship Grace Gentile 
General Committee Scholarship Aaron Green
General Committee Scholarship Raessler Guthrie
General Committee Scholarship Jacob Guzman-Ceniceros
General Committee Scholarship Nicholas Hall
General Committee Scholarship Katherine Hanson
General Committee Scholarship Ava  Harrison 
General Committee Scholarship Brendan Healy
General Committee Scholarship Aidan  Heipler 
General Committee Scholarship Sophia Hitchman
General Committee Scholarship Khali  Jackson Jr
General Committee Scholarship Megan  Jancaitis
General Committee Scholarship Maria  Jelley
General Committee Scholarship Tamia Johnson
General Committee Scholarship Hannah Jones
General Committee Scholarship Liam Jones
General Committee Scholarship Joseph Kelleher



General Committee Scholarship Elizabeth Kenney
General Committee Scholarship Maryam Khramaz
General Committee Scholarship James  Kilgallen
General Committee Scholarship Max Kleinbub
General Committee Scholarship Emma Koen
General Committee Scholarship Chad Koutalidis
General Committee Scholarship Meaghan Laidlaw 
General Committee Scholarship Sarah  LaPierrre 
General Committee Scholarship First Name Last
General Committee Scholarship Adeline Lawlor
General Committee Scholarship Dominic  Loiacono
General Committee Scholarship Joshua  Lopes
General Committee Scholarship Emily Lucien
General Committee Scholarship Samantha Lyons
General Committee Scholarship Taylor MacDonald
General Committee Scholarship Kairi MacIndewar
General Committee Scholarship jack mahoney
General Committee Scholarship Hannah Mahoney
General Committee Scholarship Abigail  Maldonado 
General Committee Scholarship Rosalie Martin
General Committee Scholarship Adele McAndrews
General Committee Scholarship Sean McCormack
General Committee Scholarship Jillian McCue
General Committee Scholarship Thomas McElligott
General Committee Scholarship Roddy McGillicuddy
General Committee Scholarship Jasmin Mei
General Committee Scholarship Alexander Menjivar
General Committee Scholarship Charlotte Methot
General Committee Scholarship Caleb Miller
General Committee Scholarship Piper Murray
General Committee Scholarship Tyler Muse
General Committee Scholarship Adam Nagar
General Committee Scholarship Angelina Natale
General Committee Scholarship paul nault
General Committee Scholarship Samuel Noel
General Committee Scholarship Lily Nolan
General Committee Scholarship Aava Norris
General Committee Scholarship Sadie Nowik
General Committee Scholarship Miles Nzui
General Committee Scholarship Samuel O'Donnell
General Committee Scholarship Amara Otaluka
General Committee Scholarship Sallie Parente
General Committee Scholarship Benjamin  Perella 
General Committee Scholarship Armand Pierre
General Committee Scholarship Laedkeisha Pierre
General Committee Scholarship Micah Pressley 



General Committee Scholarship Gino Preziosa
General Committee Scholarship Nashari  Price-Crooms 
General Committee Scholarship Benjamin Pytlak
General Committee Scholarship Emilia Rahilly
General Committee Scholarship Kimani Reid
General Committee Scholarship Pedro Ribeiro
General Committee Scholarship Kaitlyn Riker
General Committee Scholarship Lauren  Roberts
General Committee Scholarship Benjamin Rossi
General Committee Scholarship stella rubin 
General Committee Scholarship Miriam Russell
General Committee Scholarship William Ryan
General Committee Scholarship Patrick Santos
General Committee Scholarship Adam Saragosa
General Committee Scholarship Nevaeh Saulnier
General Committee Scholarship sophia scacchi
General Committee Scholarship Alexander Sevastyanov
General Committee Scholarship Nathan Seyffert
General Committee Scholarship Sekou  Sheriff
General Committee Scholarship Arina Shevtsova
General Committee Scholarship Jake Skane
General Committee Scholarship Zoe Smith
General Committee Scholarship Grant Sorensen
General Committee Scholarship Grace Spencer
General Committee Scholarship Luke Spencer
General Committee Scholarship Patrick Stratford
General Committee Scholarship Patrick Strazzullo
General Committee Scholarship Darius  Strickland 
General Committee Scholarship Peter Sulahian
General Committee Scholarship Avery Swinton
General Committee Scholarship Layla Szymczak
General Committee Scholarship Theodore Tervalon
General Committee Scholarship Darby  Thompson
General Committee Scholarship Mara Tichovolsky
General Committee Scholarship Scarlett Timm
General Committee Scholarship Ava Tormo
General Committee Scholarship Ava Vernadakis
General Committee Scholarship Ava Wenzel
General Committee Scholarship Aiden Whennen
General Committee Scholarship Kathleen Whisler 
General Committee Scholarship Owen White
General Committee Scholarship Arianna White
General Committee Scholarship Ava Willwerth
General Committee Scholarship Kunsang Wogthing
General Committee Scholarship Jack Wright


